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Глянцевая
Glossy
25x33 cm
1034-0159

25x33 cm
1634-0092

СВЕТЛО-КОРИЧНЕВЫЙ  
LIGHT-BROWN

6x25 cm
1502-0586

2,8x25 cm
1502-0587

Глянцевая
Glossy
25x33 cm
1034-0160

ТЕМНО-КОРИЧНЕВЫЙ 
DARK-BROWN

Декорация . Decoration

РАЗМЕР

SIZE

ШТ. / КОР.

PCS / BOX

ШТ. / КВ.М

PCS / SQM

КВ.М / КОР.

SQM / BOX

ШТ. / ПОДДОН

PCS / PALLET

КВ.М / ПОДДОН

SQM / PALLET

КГ. / КОР.

KG / BOX

КГ. / ПОДДОН

KG / PALLET

Настенная плитка . Wall tile 25x33 18 12,1 1,49 54 80,46 17,3 950

Декор . Insert 25x33 9 9

Бордюр. Border 25x6 27 6

Бордюр. Border 25x2,8 50 5

Керамогранит . Porcelain gres 30x30 15 11 1,35 48 64,8 20,9 1.020

Керамогранит . Porcelain gres

Матовая
Matt
30x30 cm
5032-0143

Матовая
Matt
30x30 cm
5032-0144

СТЕПЕНЬ ИЗНОСОСТОЙКОСТИ
ABRASION RESISTANCE4

СТЕПЕНЬ ИЗНОСОСТОЙКОСТИ
ABRASION RESISTANCE3

25x33 30x300,7 0,7 ОБЛИЦОВОЧНАЯ ПЛИТКА . WALL TILES

Кaпpи . Capri

76 77


